Biff's Summer 3-Man - 2017 Summer

e www.erostats.com

Includes completed matches through 08/21/2017.
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Doug Our Own Grave

No Name Steaks
Salad Shooters
3 + 1 Stooges
Group Therapy
Biff's #1

Gold Eagles

Total Points Leaders

Team

Rank Player Points
1 VanGrinsven, Mike 691
1  Truong, Dennis 691
3 Krouze, Bob 669
4  Carlson, Doug 624
5  Anderson, Robert 598

ERO Leaders

Rank Player EROs
1 VanGrinsven, Mike 6
1  Krouze, Bob 6
1  Schwalbe, Brad 6
4 Truong, Dennis 5
5  Anderson, Robert 4

"70" Leaders

Rank Player "70"
1  Krouze, Bob 1
1 Sydejko, Chris 1
1 Truong, Dennis 1
1  Carlson, Doug 1
1 Eagles, Fred 1

Rounds Rounds Points Points Games Games
Won Lost For  Against Won Lost
57.5 38.5 1984 1418 168 84
57.0 39.0 1800 1641 134 118
56.0 40.0 1930 1541 150 102
51.0 45.0 1847 1693 143 109
42.0 54.0 1416 2036 80 172
37.0 59.0 1558 1889 103 149
355 60.5 1594 1911 104 148
MVP Leaders
Rank Player MVP

1 VanGrinsven, Mike 250

2 Truong, Dennis 238

3 Krouze, Bob 195

4 Schwalbe, Brad 135

5  Carlson, Doug 133

10-Zip Leaders
Rank Player 10-Zips

1  Elvendahl, Bernie 10

1  Schwalbe, Brad 10

3 Carlson, Doug 9

3 VanGrinsven, Mike 9

5  Truong, Dennis 8

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com



Individual Statistics

Player

3327 Dave Anderson
3740 Dave Gunderson
3736 Jeff Magnuson
3739 Shaun Rodriguez
Player

4035 Robert Anderson
4152 Jim Biff's

4193 Brandon Biff's
4194 Samir Biff's

4200 Dan Biffs

4153 Bob Schmidt
Player

1220 Doug Carlson
1587 Bob Krouze

1408 Dennis Truong
Player

4158 Jake Eagles

4159 Fred Eagles

4160 Jim Nolan

1031 Lew Schaar

4157 John Skalsky
Player

2133 Jason Brandt

1220 Doug Carlson
2134 Jason Johnson
1030 Andy Nissen
Player

1650 Bernie Elvendahl
1045 Mike Fiala

1506 Janene Hague
1647 Phil Luttmers
1669 Todd Olmschenk
1478 Ken Sylvester
Player

1503 Dave Marier

1776 Brad Schwalbe
1050 Chris Sydejko

1373 Mike VanGrinsven

Team
3 + 1 Stooges

3 + 1 Stooges
3+ 1 Stooges

3 + 1 Stooges
Team

Biff's #1

Biff's #1

Biff's #1

Biff's #1

Biff's #1

Biff's #1
Team

Doug Our Own Grave
Doug Our Own Grave
Doug Our Own Grave
Team

Gold Eagles
Gold Eagles
Gold Eagles
Gold Eagles
Gold Eagles
Team

Group Therapy
Group Therapy
Group Therapy
Group Therapy
Team

No Name Steaks
No Name Steaks
No Name Steaks
No Name Steaks
No Name Steaks
No Name Steaks
Team

Salad Shooters
Salad Shooters
Salad Shooters
Salad Shooters
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Hcap
7.5
7.3
8.2
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8.1
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53
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Hcap
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7.4
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35
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19
10

16

51
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17
28
13
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20

33

19
24

35
23

36
28

45
42

19
41
28
21

38
44
18
13

33

33
25
26

25
28
22
37
36

51

58
60

21

26
27
28
12

32
42
25

Pts
297
581
533
436
Pts
598
356
165
125
52
262
Pts
624
669
691
Pts
275
405
203
384
327
Pts
523
51
396
446
Pts
431
44
329
466
407
123
Pts
51
595
593
691

Avg
7.1
6.9
7.6
7.8

Avg
7.1
5.7
59
6.0
7.4
53

Avg
7.4
8.0
8.2

Avg
6.5
7.2
5.8
6.1
5.8

Avg
6.2
7.3
5.1
53

Avg
7.7
6.3
6.7
7.4
7.3
59

Avg
7.3
7.7
7.1
8.2

MVP

-20
62
112
MVP
64
-162
-61
-31

-146
MVP
133
195
238
MVP
-54
29
-71
-119
-102
MVP
-118

-264
-246
MVP
128
-9
-33
72
39
-38
MVP
13
135
-9
250
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